
Notre Dame College Department of Bands 
Performance Schedule 2012-2013 

**Dates/Time Subject to Change based on needs of ensemble 

Date Performance Location Time Group 

8/18/12-8/24/12 Band Camp NDC ALL DAY NDCMB 

8/30/12 (Thurs) Football Game Vs. 
Mercyhurst 

Korb Field 
Lyndhurst, OH 

7:00PM NDCMB 

9/15/12 (Sat) Football Game Vs. 
Northwood (MI) 

Korb Field 
Lyndhurst, OH 

7:00PM NDCMB 

9/22/12 (Sat) Football Game  Vs. 
Hillsdale (MI) 

Korb Field 
Lyndhurst, OH 

1:00PM NDCMB 

9/22/12 (Sat) North Royalton 
Band Festival 

Serpentini 
Stadium, North 
Royalton, OH 

8:00PM NDCMB 

9/29/12 (Sat) Elyria Band 
Festival 

Ely Stadium, Elyria, 
OH 

7:00PM NDCMB 

10/4/12 (Thurs) NDC Pep Rally Keller Center, NDC 
Campus 

8:00PM NDCMB 

10/6/12 (Sat) Football Game Vs. 
Lake Erie 

Korb Field 
Lyndhurst, OH 

7:00PM 
(Homecoming) 

NDCMB 

10/8/12 (Mon) Columbus Day 
Parade 

Little Italy, 
Cleveland, OH 

10:00AM NDCMB 

10/20/12 (Sat) Football Game Vs. 
Ohio Dominican 

Korb Field 
Lyndhurst, OH 

7:00PM NDCMB 

11/3/12 (Sat) Football Game Vs. 
Walsh 

Korb Field 
Lyndhurst, OH 

1:00PM NDCMB 

12/1/12 (Sat) Christmas Concert Regina Auditorium 7:30PM  NDC Band  

12/1/2012 (Sat) Christmas Tree 
Lighting 

Administration 
Foyer 

5:00PM NDC Band 
Chamber 
Ensembles 

12/2012-2/2013 Basketball Games Keller Center Varied NDC Pep Band 

 **Dates and Times TBD based on Men’s/Women’s BBall Schedule 

3/17/2013 (Sun) St. Patrick’s Day 
Parade 

Downtown 
Cleveland 

8:00AM NDCMB 

4/25/2013 (Thu) Spring Concert Regina Auditorium 7:00PM NDC Band 

 **Date subject to change 

5/4/2013 (Sat) Graduation Regina Auditorium 3:00PM NDC Band 
Chamber 
Ensemble 

5/24/13-5/28/13 Memorial Day 
Parade Trip 

Washington DC ALL DAY NDCMB 

     

**This calendar will be added to with special events like Holiday Chamber Ensemble performances at 

Legacy Village, Radio Performances, etc. Additionally, it does NOT include information about indoor 

ensembles performances or auditions.  For accurate, up to date information, access our web calendar(s) 

at www.NotreDameCollege.edu/band  

**This calendar is for informational purpose only and is non-binding. The authority on up-to-date 

information is to be found on our website calendar. 

http://www.notredamecollege.edu/band

